LC Aichach
Dreikdnigslauf 2024

am 6.01.2024 in Josef Bestler Stadion - Josef Bestler Stadion

Dreikonigslauf 2024
1. /1. M30
2. /1. Ma
3. /2. M30
4. /2. Ma
5. /3. Ma
6. /1. M40
7. 12. M40
8. /4. Ma
9. /5. Ma

10. /3. M30
11. /4. M30
12. /3. M40
13. /4. M40
14. /1. M35
15. /2. M35
16. /1. W45
17. 1. W35
18. /5. M40
19. /1. M55
20. /6. M40
21. /1. M45
22. /5. M30
23. /3. M35
24. /1. M50
25. /6. Ma

26. /7. Ma

27. /1. WU2
27. /6. M30
29. /4. M35
30. /7. M30
31. /1. Me60
32. /8. M30
33. /9. M30
34. /2. M55
35. /2. W35
36. /7. M40
37. /2. M60
38. /8. M40
39. /2. M50
40. /3. M60
41. /2. M45
42. /5. M35
43. /10. M30
44. /3. M50
45. /3. M45
46. /4. M50
47. /3. M55
48. /6. M35
48. /1. W40
50. /9. M40
51. /10. M40
52. 1. Fr

52. /11. M30
54. 1. M65
55. /4. M55
56. /11. M40
57. 1. W30
58. /12. M40
59. /4. M60
60. /2. Fr

1
153
13
152
15
29
113
154
159
147
25
56
143
22
98
55
61
120
30
162
2
38
160
74
122
312
51
106
127
73
53
142
97
35
28
62
16
40
134
140
151
114
50
165
23
158
42
65
167
105
137
90
141
118
83
27
88
138
309
31

Weber, Lucas
Dafelmeier, Konstantin
Dillitz, Benjamin
Schmaus, Jakob
Gabler, Felix
Sassnink, Michael
Feldmann, Andreas
Schrag, Daniel
Schrempel, Ulli
Plattner, Johannes
Natscher, Yannick
Mittag, Thomas
Feldner, Christoph
Koppold, Manfred
schreier, volker
Kobs, Anja
Werner, Astrid
Bilgri, Markus
Steinherr, Georg
Steiner, Dominik
Pfundmair, Christian
Engel, Florian
Gambock, Daniel
Hohmann, Dirk
Seitz, Silas

David, Lukas
Fackelmann, Nele
Gillner, Marcel
Alves, André
Boller, Martin
Schropp, Michael
Bahn, Alexander
Waunderlich, Tim-Oliver
Neigert, Otto
Sassnink, Hannah
Brandstetter, Christian
Gabler, Wolfgang
Henshaw, Mark
Stiedl, Jochen
Schormeier, Karlheinz
Machel, Michael
Regele, Andreas
Weil}, Dominik
Weil}, Mirko

Kraus, Glinter
Guckert, Karlheinz
Simanowski, Oliver
Heineck, Ludwig
Starp, Stefanie
Salchert, Daniel
Schusterr, Thomas
Kirchberger, Isabell
Kinzel, Julian
Fendt, Werner
Walter, Wolfgang
Riedlberger, Florian
llg, Carolin

Steiner, Jan
Schwegler, Xaver
Steinherr, Laura
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Einlaufliste

1993
1997
1993
2003
1996
1980
1983
2003
1998
1990
1991
1980
1982
1988
1988
1976
1985
1981
1966
1981
1978
1991
1986
1970
1999
2000
2006
1990
1988
1994
1964
1993
1993
1968
1986
1982
1963
1980
1970
1964
1977
1986
1993
1973
1975
1970
1966
1989
1983
1983
1983
1995
1992
1956
1966
1984
1994
1981
1963
1999

Absolute Run Augsburg
RSC

Diamonds Aichach
LC Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
TV Mering

Aichach

Kulmbach

Diamonds Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
TSV Jetzendorf

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Diamonds Aichach

TSV Alling
TWin Neumarkt

Diamonds Aichach
Diamonds Aichach

BSV Flughafen Mlnchen
LG Kreis Dachau

TSV Weilach

Team Kichen Necker
Sainbach

SV Handzell

Survival Running Augsburg
Triathlon Ausburg

Team Klichen Necker
TG Viktoria Augsburg
Aichach

LC Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
Team Juzo Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
Laufgem. Wehringen
Diamonds Aichach
TG Viktoria Augsburg
Diamonds Aichach
LG Aichach-Rehling
Sonntagslaufer

SV Handele
Diamonds Aichach
BSV SSK Augsburg
Laufgem. Wehringen
Team Juzo Aichach
Soli Dachau

Team Kichen Necker

Schiltberg
Elektroblitze

Team Kichen Necker
Diamonds Aichach
just for fun

SV Handzell
Diamonds Aichach
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27:02
27:08
27:22
28:25
28:43
29:01
29:18
30:05
30:20
30:28
30:34
30:40
30:43
30:45
31:00
31:17
31:21
31:52
31:59
32:05
32:25
32:29
32:31
32:43
33:02
33:22
33:29
33:29
33:33
33:36
33:54
33:58
33:59
34:11
34:44
34:45
35:06
35:08
35:19
35:22
35:34
35:49
36:02
36:03
36:14
36:47
36:50
36:53
36:53
36:54
37:02
37:08
37.08
37:11
37:20
37:24
37:33
37:39
37:46
37:53



LC Aichach
Dreikdnigslauf 2024

am 6.01.2024 in Josef Bestler Stadion - Josef Bestler Stadion

61. /13. M40
62. /3. Fr

63. /1. W50
64. /4. Fr

65. /5. M55
66. /2. W50
67. /8. Ma

68. /5. M60
69. 1. MU1
69. /12. M30
69. /14. M40
72. /4. M45
73. /13. M30
73. /6. M55
75. /6. M60
76. /2. W40
77. /5. Fr

77. 14. M30
79. /5. M45
80. /5. M50
81. /7. M55
82. /9. Ma

83. /2. W30
84. /8. M55
85. /2. W45
86. /9. M55
87. /15. M30
88. 1. WU1
89. /3. W50
90. /2. M65
91. /10. Ma

92. /10. M55
93. /6. M50
94. /6. M45
95. 1. W55
96. /11. M55
97. 11. Ma

97. /16. M30
99. /12. M55
100. /6. Fr

101. /7. M50
102. /17. M30
103. /3. W35
104. /8. M50
105. /13. M55
106. /3. W30
107. /9. M50
108. /7. M60
109. /8. M60
110. /1. W60
111. 12. Ma

112. /7. Fr

113. /7. M45
114. /2. W55
115. /15. M40
116. /9. M60
117. /3. W45
118. /4. W30
119. /5. W30
120. /8. Fr

121. /3. M65
122. /9. Fr
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14
95
128
96
156
45
121
139
161
57
164
79
72
41
82
146
19
163
126
112
119
116
87
64
26
85
166
33
59
77
107
75
130
133
136
101
144
145
104
93
71
109
135
103
132
70
131
111
60
78
115
123
108
157
124
69
92
125
17
63
52
89

Eidelsburger, Reinhard
Treffler, Daniela
Fitz-Helbig, Karina
Treffler, Judith
Sedlmeier, Johann
Tillschneider, Christiane
Schweiger, Johannes
Siegmund, Thomas
Schwarz, Lucc
Hofberger, Johann
Tyroller, Peter
Schaffler, Klaus
Brandes, Thomas
Mdller, Ginter
Wallner, Konrad
Hohenester, Eva
Hocker, Jill
Schormair, Fabian
Ernicke, Maximilian
Spielmann, Siegfried
Flgenschuh, Dieter
Fischer, Julian
Fresia, Jessica
Frey, Uli

Rappel, Tanja
Ziehm, Ortwin
Weil}, Raphael
Eberl, Anna
Boegel, Daniela
Rauch, Michael
Euba, Christian
Maier, Andreas
Schneider, Martin
Seitz, Stefan
Schmidt, Anja
Widmayr, Martin
Hofberger, Ulrich
Schoén, Luca
Braun, Manfred
Ruattinger, Franziska
Aoudé, Nicolas
Meitinger, Stefan
Berger, Bettina
Eisenknappl, Thomas
Kriesch, Volkmar
Tischner, Franziska
Készegi, Daniel
Mages, Peter
Lindenmeir, Gernot
Schiller, Berta
Schumacher, Jan
Galiner, Katharina
Asam, Bernhard
Fischer, Brigitte
Kohlhofer, Daniel
Schmaderer, Peter
Metzger, Anita
Nganga, Rachel
Geisler, Monika
Frey, Franziska
Matzke, Wilfried
Finsterer, Isabel

Einlaufliste

1981
1998
1970
1996
1965
1971
1998
1960
2008
1990
1981
1977
1991
1966
1962
1982
1996
1994
1979
1972
1968
1996
1994
1967
1977
1965
1994
2008
1973
1950
1996
1967
1971
1976
1967
1965
1995
1994
1965
2000
1973
1992
1986
1972
1968
1993
1974
1961
1964
1962
1995
1995
1979
1965
1983
1964
1978
1991
1990
2000
1955
1997

Diamonds Aichach
Elektroblitze

SV Handzell

MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
Laimering

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LC Aichach

TSV Schiltberg

RSC Aichach

Team Kichen Necker
Team Kichen Necker
Laufgem. Wehringen
Team Kichen Necker
Team Kiichen Necker
Diamonds Aichach
RSC Aichach
Augsburg

AlIC

Landhotel Alphorn Ofterschw

Papaga

just for fun

Team Juzo Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
Team Kiichen Necker
SV Handzell
Elektroblitze

TV Mering

Team Kiichen Necker
Claudias Lauftreff
Team Kichen Necker
DKF Hochzoll

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll
TSV Jetzendorf
Elektroblitze
Unterbernbach
Griesbeckerzell
Elektroblitz

Team Kichen Necker
Just for Fun
Elektroblitze

Elektro Widmayer

MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
Team Juzo Aichach

SC Kénigsbrunn Triathlon
Radteam Aichach 2000
TV Mering

Team Kichen Necker
Papaya

Papaya

Schiltberg

SV Handele
Stadtbergen

Team Juzo Aichach

Stadtbergeb
Diamonds Aichach
Team Juzo Aichach
TG Viktoria Augsburg
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38:11
38:15
38:18
38:29
38:48
38:59
39:05
39:07
39:08
39:08
39:08
39:23
39:39
39:39
39:41
39:46
39:48
39:48
39:50
39:52
40:15
40:24
40:34
40:42
40:52
41:09
41:13
41:14
41:18
41:20
41:21
41:35
42:03
42:05
42:19
42:30
42:36
42:36
42:41
42:43
42:50
42:53
43:03
43:11
43:30
43:33
43:36
43:42
43:59
44:11
44:18
44:18
44:20
45:24
45:56
46:27
46:31
46:34
46:52
46:56
48:04
48:12



LC Aichach

Dreikdnigslauf 2024
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123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
129.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
140.
142.
143.
144.
144.
144.
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/10.
/8.
/10.
/4.
/6.
2.
7.
/4.
1.
/4.
12.
/5.
12.
/4.
n.
/13.
/5.
/6.
/3.
/13.
12.
/3.
/3.
/4.

M60
M45
Fr
W50
W30
MU1
M35
W35
Fr
W45
Fr
W45
W60
M65
W65
Ma
W50
W50
W60
Fr
W65
W55
W55
W60

129

76
102
110
149
150
148
155

44

47

12

10
48

49

117
84
81

Mojses, Theodor
Myrthes, Helmut
Nave, Angela

Kucharek, Petra
Meitinger, Karina

Leonhardt, Raphael
Leonhardt, Christian

Leonhardt, Sarah
Altmann, Laura
Schmid, Karin
Anders, Julia
Myrthes, Katja
Widmann, Rita
Bissinger, Hans
Rustler, Gertrud
Fritsch, Patrick
Metzger, Michaela
Birkmair, Nicole
Fischer, Claudia
Maushard, Emma
Hdallen, Alice
Steurer, Ulrike
Ziehm, Karin
Tekla, Brandes

Einlaufliste

1962
1977
1995
1971
1994
2012
1986
1989
1998
1978
1999
1977
1961
1951
1953
2000
1971
1973
1964
2003
1951
1966
1966
1961

Claudias Lauftreff
Claudias Lauftreff
Team Klichen Necker
Claudias Lauftreff
Just for Fun
Diamonds Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
Diamonds Aichach
Minchen

MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
Sonntagslaufer
Claudias Lauftreff
Claudias Lauftreff
Claudias Lauftreff
Claudias Lauftreff
Sonntagslaufer
Claudias Lauftreff
Claudias Lauftreff
Claudias Lauftreff
Sonntagslaufer
Claudias Lauftreff
Team Kichen Necker
Team Kichen Necker
Team Kichen Necker
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48:36
48:38
48:58
49:10
49:12
49:26
49:29
49:29
51:09
51:34
51:40
51:45
55:53
55:56
57:50
59:44
1:00:15
1:00:16
1:00:16
1:01:29
1:06:32
1:14:40
1:14:40
1:14:40



